SUSPENSION REPORT 2021-2022

Received School DaysOut Daysin  Dates Reason
8/23/2021  GHS 1 1 8/20-23/2021 First Drug Code Violation
9/8/2021  GHS 2 119/7-9/2021 Flghtlng/AssauIt/Battery
9/8/2021  GHS 4 " 9/7-10/2021 Sexual Harassment
9/9/20%1‘ ”GIiISVV 1+TVC :9/8/2021 e-cigarette/vape violation
9/9/2021  GHS 1+TVC 9/8/2021 e-cigarette/vape violation
9/9/2021  GHS 1+TVC 9/8/2021 e-cigarette/vape violation
9/14/2021  GHS 1 9/10/2021 Threats/Intimidation
19/14/2021  GHS_ 1 9/13/2021 Theft
9/14/2021 GHS 1:9/13/2021 _Theft
9/14/2021  GHS 1,9/13/2021 Theft
9/14/2021  GHS 1 9/10/2021 Insubordination/Defiance
9/15/2021°  GHS 1 9/16/2021 ‘Absence from all periods
9/15/2021  GHS 1 9/16/2021 Absence from all | periods
9/15/2021  GHS 1 9/16/2021 Absence from all periods
9/15/2021  GHS 1.9/16/2021 Absence from multlple periods
9/20/2021  GHS 1 © 19/16-17/2021 Theft
9/20/2021  GHS 1 19/17-20/2021 First Drug Code Violation
9/20/2021  GHS - 19/21/2021 Absence from all periods
9/20/2021  GHS 19/17/2021 Gross Misconduct
9/20/2021  GHS 3 9/17-21/2021 2nd Tobacco Code Violation
9/20/2021  GHS 1 9/17/2021 Defacing School Property
Possession of lllegal/Inappropriate
9/20/2021 GHS 1 9/17-22/2021 Chemical Substance
9/21/2021  GHS 1 '9/20/2021 First Alcohol Violation
9/21/2021 GHS :9/20/2021 First Alcohol Violation
9/27/2021  GHS 1+VCC '9/23/2021 ‘e-cigarette/vape violation
Insubordination/Defiance,
9/29/2021 WAS 7.5 9/24 10/5/2021 'Fighting/Assault/Battery
9/29/2021  GHS 2 9/27-28/2021 e ugarette/vape violation
‘Possesion of |IlegaI/|napprdpr|ate chemical
9/29/2021 GHS 1'1+VCC 9/24 28/2021 substance
9/29/2021  GHS 1 9/28/2021 :Absence from multiple periods
9/29/2021 GHS 2 9/27-28/2021 Disorderly Conduct
9/29/2021 GHS 1.9/29/2021 Failure to service extended detention
9/29/2021  GHS 71 19/29/2021 Absence from all periods
9/29/2021  GHS 1 9/29/2021 Absence from all periods -
10/4/2021  GHS 1 10/5/2021 Absence from multlple perlods _
under the influence of |Ilegal/|nabpropr|ate
10/5/2021  GHS 1 1 10/4-5/2021 substance
10/8/2021  GHS 1 10/7/2021 Absence from multiple periods
‘Possession of illegal/inappropriate chemical
10/8/2021 GHS 1 1 10/4-5/2021 substance
10/8/2021  GHS 1 10/6/2021 Absence from all periods
10/8/2021  GHS 1 1 10/6-7/2021 e-cigarette violation




10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021

10/8/2021.

10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/18/2021
10/19/2021

10/20/2021:
10/20/2021,

10/22/2021
10/22/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021

10/26/2021.
10/26/2021.

10/26/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/28/2021
11/2/2021
11/3/2021
11/3/2021
11/9/2021
11/10/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

11/11/2021

11/11/2021
11/12/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/16/2021
11/17/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/29/2021
12/1/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/6/2021
12/7/2021

GHS

GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
HSS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

2

2

2.5

1+VCC

1+VCC

1+VCC
1+VCC

1+VCC

1 10/6/2021

10/6-7&12/2021

1:10/12/2021

10/6-8/2021
110/12/2021
1 10/12/2021
1'10/12/2021
1 10/18/2021
1 10/21/2021
1 10/25/2021
1 10/9/2021

10/21/2021

10/21/2021

110/22-26/2021

1 10/26/2021
1 10/27/2021
1 10/25/2021
1 10/26/2021
1 10/25/2021
1 10/29/2021
1 10/28/2021
1 10/29/2021
1 11/3/2021

1 11/3/2021

1 11/5/2021

1 11/8/2021

1 11/11/2021
1 11/15/2021
1/11/16/2021
1 11/11/2021
1 11/17/2021
1 11/17/2021
1 11/15/2021

11/10-12/2021

111/18/2021
1 11/17/2021
11/18/2021

111/19 & 29/2021

1:11/29/2021
112/3/2021
1 12/15/2021
1 12/3/2021
1 12/13/2021
1'12/8/2021

unexcused absences

Possession of illegal/inappropriate chemical
substance

Failure to serve extended detentions
Possession of illegal/inappropriate chemical
‘'substance

Absence from all periods

Absence from all periods

Absence from all periods

Absence from all periods

:Failure to serve extended detentions
‘Absence from all periods

Failure to serve extended detentions

e- CIgarette/vape violation

e-cigarette/vape violation

second drug code violation

Possession of a weaﬁbn

~ Absence from multiple periods

'Gross Misconduct

IFailure to serve extended detentions
Gross Misconduct

Absence from all periods

Failure to serve extended detentions
Absence from multiple periods
Combined Detention Hours
‘Combined Detention Hours
‘Combined Detention Hours

_Gross Disrespect

Failure to serve extended detentions
Failure to serve extended detentions
Failure to serve extended detentions
BuIIylng

Failure to serve extended detentions
'Failure to serve extended detentions
Gross Miscondut

Possession of a Weapon

Absence from multiple periods

Defacing School Property

e- ugarette/vape violation

Possession of |Ilegal/|nappropr|ate chemical
substances

Absence from all perlods

Absence from all periods

Failure to serve extended detentions
'Failure to serve extended detentions
‘Failure to serve extended detentions
Absence from all periods




12/8/2021

12/8/2021
12/13/2021
12/13/2021
12/14/2021
12/15/2021
12/15/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021;

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/14/2022

1/18/2022

1/18/2022

1/19/2022

1/25/2022

1/27/2022

1/27/2022

1/27/2022

1/31/2022

2/7/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022

2/18/2022

2/18/2022

2/18/2022

2/18/2022

2/18/2022

2/18/2022

2/23/2022

2/23/2022

2/25/2022

2/25/2022

2/25/2022

2/28/2022

3/1/2022
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/4/2022
3/7/2022.
3/9/2022
3/11/2022,

GHS
GHS

GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS

1+VCC

1+VCC
1+VCC

|1+VCC

2.12/7-10/2021

'12/7-10/2021

1 12/10/2021

1 12/13/2021

1 12/14/2021

2 12/14-15/2021

1 12/15/2021

1 1/12/2022

1 1/14/2022

1 12/16/2021

1 1/14/2022

1 1/14/2022

1/1/14/2022

1.1/19/2022

111/14/2022

1 1/20/2022

1 1/26/2022

1 1/26/2022

12/1/2022
1/26/2022
1/29-2/2/2022

12/8/2022

.2/8/2022
2/8/2022

1 2/18/2022

1 2/15-16&18/2022
1/17/2022

1:2/22/2022

1.2/15-18/2022

12/22/2022

1:2/23/2022

1.2/24/2022

1'3/1/2022

1.2/23/2022
2/23/2022

1 3/1/2022

1 3/3/2022

1:3/1-3 & 7/2022

Possession of illegal/inappropriate chemical
‘substances

‘Possession of |IIegaI/|nappropr|ate chemical
substances

Gross Misconduct

_Absence from all periods

“Failure to serve detentions

Depantsing

Absence from multiple periods

'Failure to serve extended detentions
Failure to serve extended detentions

Gross Misconduct

Absence from all periods

‘Absence from a single period

Absence from all periods
Absence from multiple periods
D|srespect )

Absence from all perlods

" Absence from all periods
Multiple Absences

Absence from multiple periods
e-cigarette/vape violation
Second Drug Code Violation
Combined Detention Hours
e-cigarette/vape violation
‘e-cigarette/vape violation
‘Absence from multlple penods
Gross Misconduct

Gross Misconduct

Absence from multiple periods
Gross Misconduct

unexcused absences
unexcused absences

'Absence from all periods
‘Absence from multiple periods

: ﬂ‘rlgi'gfﬁt?iﬁg/AssauIt/Battery -

Gross s Disrespect
“unexcused absences
unexcused absences
Fourth Drug Code Violation

1 2/28/2022 & 3/1-3/2022 Gross Misconduct

3/2/2022
1 3/7/2022
1 3/7/2022
1 3/9/2022
1 3/9/2022
13/11/2022

_e—cigarette/vape violation

Failure to serve extended detentions
Failure to attend TVC class
unexcusqqiaibsences

Tunexcused absences
Absence from all periods




3/14/2022
3/14/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022
3/15/2022'

3/16/2022
3/16/2022.
3/17/2022
3/18/2022
3/18/2022

3/18/2022
3/18/2022
3/21/2022

3/21/2022
3/21/2022

3/25/2022

3/25/2022

3/25/2022

3/29/2022

3/29/2022
4/6/2022
4/7/2022/
4/7/2022,

- 4/11/2022,

4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/12/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/15/2022
4/15/2022

4/18/2022
4/19/2022
4/19/2022
4/20/2022
4/22/2022
4/29/2022

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS
GHS

1+VCC

~1+veC

1+VCC

L 1HVCC

1 3/15/2022
3/11/2022

1 3/16/2022

2 3/15-16/2022
3/15/2022

1 3/16/2022

05 3/15/2022

1 3/17/2022
1, 3/17/2022
3 3/17 21/2022

13/22/2022
3/18/2022

1 3/18/2022
3/17-25/2022
3/17-18/2022

1 4/4/2022

1 3/25/2022

22/23- -25/2022 -

1 3/25/2022
1 3/5/2022
1 4/5/2022
1 4/4/2022
1 4/4/2022
1 4/6/2022
1 4/8/2022
1 4/7/2022
1 4/8/2022
1 4/14/2022

1 4/11/2022
1 4/11/2022

14/14/2022
2, 4/14&2}/2022
1,4/18/2022
1 4/19/2022
1 4/19/2022
1 4/18/2022

4/15-19/2022
1 4/21/2022
4/19/2022
1 4/21/2022
1 4/25/2022

1'4/29/2022

Combined Detention Hours
e-cigarette/vape violation
Absence from multiple periods
e-cigarette/vape violation
\e-cigarette/vape violation
Parking Violation
Threats/Intimidation
Single period unexcused absence
Absence from multiple periods
e-cigarette/vape violation

unexcused absences

Leavmg Campus without Permission &
{Absence from Multiple Periods
‘e-cigarette/vape violation
Depantsing

Fighting/Assault/Battery
Threats/Intimidation

Combined Detention Hours

Absence from multiple periods
Theft

'unexcused absences

Failure to serve extended detentions
Failure to serve extended detentions
Failure to serve extended detentions
Combined Detention Hours
‘Combined Detention Hours

Leaving Campus Without Permission
Multiple Absences

iGeneral Misconduct

unexcused absences

unexcused absences

Parking Violation w/o Parking Privilege
Inappropriate Classroom Behavior

~ Second Drug Code Violation

.unexcused absences
unexcused absences

Combined Detention Hours
unexcused absences
Combined Detention Hours
Possession of illegal/inappropriate chemical
substances
Multiple Period Unexcused Absences
e-cigarette/vape violation
Failure to serve extended detentions
Multiple Period Absences
‘unexcused absences




4/29/2022  GHS

4/29/2022  GHS
4/29/2022  GHS
4/29/2022  GHS
4/29/2022  GHS

5/2/2022  GHS

5/2/2022  GHS
5/3/2022 GHS
5/3/2022  GHS
5/3/2022  GHS
5/3/2022  GHS
5/3/2022  GHS
5/5/2022  GHS
5/9/2022  GHS
5/9/2022  GHS
5/10/2022  GHS

5/10/2022  GHS
5/10/2022  GHS

5/10/2022  GHS
5/11/2022  GHS
5/11/2022  GHS

5/11/2022  GHS
5/11/2022  GHS
5/11/2022  GHS
5/12/2022  GHS

_5/12/2022 | GHS
5/12/2022°  GHS
5/12/2022, GHS
5/13/2022  GHS

5/17/2022  GHS

5/17/2022  GHS

TVC - Tobacco/Vaping Cessation

10

1.5

2+VCC
1+VCC

1+VCC

1+VvCC
1+VCC

1.4/29/2022

4/27-28/2022
4/27/2022

15/2/2022

4/28/2022

_15/2/2022

14/29 & 5/2/2022

1.5/4/2022
1 5/4/2022
5/2/2022
5/2/2022
1 5/3/2022
1 5/6/2022
5/5/2022
1 5/6/2022
5/9/2022

5/9-13/2022

5/9-20/2022

5/9-13/2022

1 5/11/2022
15/11/2022
1'5/11/2022
1!5/11/2022
15/12/2022

_15/16/2022

1.5/17/2022
1 5/18/2022
1 5/17/2022
1 5/18/2022

1 5/16-18/2022

5/16-17/2022

unexcused absences/Failure to Serve
Extended Detention
Possession of lllegal/Inappropriate

iChemicaI Substance

‘e-cigarette/vape violation
Unexcused Absences

‘e-cigarette/vape violation

Multiple Period Absences/Park}hgi
Violations

‘Possession of lllegal/Inappropriate
Chemical Substance

Multiple Period Absences

Multiple Period Unexcused Absences
e-cigarette/vape violation
é—éigfa{r'éttéf/rvafbe violation

Failure to serve extended detentions
‘Unexcused Absence/Fourth Tardy
‘Insﬁftg)-orainatiion -
Unexcused Absence

Gross Misconduct

Trespassing & Defacing School Property

_ Trespassing & Defacing School Property

‘Trespassing & Defacing School Property
Unexcused Absence - -
Unexcused Absence

Unexcused Absence from All Periods
Unexcused Absence from All Periods
Unexcused Absence

‘Muitiple Period Absences

Leaving Campus without
'Permission/Combined Detention Hours
Combined Detention Hours

Failure to serve extended detentions
Single Period Absences

Possession of Illegal/Inappropriate
Chemical Substance

Destruction & Attempted Destruction of
School Property/Gross Physical Aggression
toward Staff




VCC - Vaping Cessation Class




